Municipalité
Saint-Gabriel-de-Rimouski

S@CC

Date

16/06/16
23/06/16
30/06/16
07/07/16
14/07/16
21/07/16
28/07/16
04/08/16

11/08/16

Bonne saison a tous !!

18h30

18h30

18h30

18h30

18h30

18h30

18h30

18h30

18h30

Horaire Mini soccer / Entraineur: Anna Ouellet: '798-4644

Heure Type

pratique
pratique
pratique
pratique
pratique
pratique
pratique
pratique

pratique

Adversaire

Terrain
Berger
Berger
Berger
Berger
Berger
Berger
Berger
Berger

Berger



