Horaire Mini soccer / Entraineur: Anna Ouellet: 798-4644





Date	Heure	Type	Adversaire	Terrain
16/06/16	18h30	pratique		Berger
23/06/16	18h30	pratique		Berger
30/06/16	18h30	pratique		Berger
07/07/16	18h30	pratique		Berger
14/07/16	18h30	pratique		Berger
21/07/16	18h30	pratique		Berger
28/07/16	18h30	pratique		Berger
04/08/16	18h30	pratique		Berger
11/08/16	18h30	pratique		Berger

Bonne saison à tous !!